Series 210LS
Rotary Limit Switch Datasheet
Series 210LS Limit Switch
Type 4, 4x For General Location Applications
FC-05.24 page 2 FC-DS-Series-210LS-v03 20260204
Rotary Limit Switch
Design Features
•	 Weatherproof IP67 / Type 4,4x

TYPE 4, 4x For General Location Applications
Series 210LS
How to order
Series 210LS
ASC Item Number Description
5350006260 *
Series 210LS (Does not include mounting bracket.)
Switch Type: 2x mechanical SPDT
Conduits: ½" NPT
* Does not include mounting bracket.
Series 210LS Actuator Mounting Brackets - Ordered Separately
ASC Item Number Brand Series Used with Description
4350004810
ABZ Series 227
Series 228
50-115 [DA/SR]
20-300 [DA/SR] 30mm x 80mm mounting pattern
20mm actuator shaft height [ST-1]
* X40 add required part 435019960
QUADRANT Series C 125-11000 [DA/SR]
SHARPE Series SPNII
Series 4x4
50-100 [DA/SR]
X40 * - X115
4350004812
ABZ Series 227
Series 228 NONE
30mm x 80mm mounting pattern
30mm actuator shaft height [ST-2]QUADRANT Series C NONE
SHARPE Series SPNII
Series 4x4
115-60 [DA/SR]
NONE
4350004814
ABZ Series 227
Series 228
125-270 [DA /SR]
500-3500 [DA/SR]
30mm x 130mm mount pattern
30mm actuator shaft height [ST-3]QUADRANT Series C NONE
SHARPE Series SPNII
Series 4x4
180-200 & 350 [DA /SR]
NONE
4350004816
ABZ Series 227
Series 228
NONE
NONE
30mm x 130mm mounting pattern
50mm actuator shaft height [ST-4]QUADRANT Series C NONE
SHARPE Series SPNII
Series 4x4
240-350 [DA/SR]
NONE
About ASC Engineered Solutions